1
SQSL1
053025
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Warranty
•	 Backed by US LED’s Seven-Year Warranty.
Product Overview

Beam Spread: 15°-29°
Narrow Spot
Beam Spread: 29°-46°
Medium Narrow Spot
Beam Spread: 46°-70°
Medium Flood
Beam Spread: 70°-100°
Medium Wide Flood
Model Optic
System Level
Power
Wattage
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy CCT BUG Rating L70 Calculated Life
SQSL1-500-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 500W 513.32W 76,700.3 149.42 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-500-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 500W 513.92W 77,133.9 150.09 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-500-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 500W 514.51W 77,567.5 150.76 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-500-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 500W 512.17W 81,076.4 158.3 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-500-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 500W 512.52W 81,526.0 159.07 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-500-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 500W 512.86W 81,975.5 159.84 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-600-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 600W 613.82W 86,174.2 140.39 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-600-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 600W 614.25W 86,701.7 141.15 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-600-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 600W 614.68W 87,229.2 141.91 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-600-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 600W 612.71W 91,704.3 149.67 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-600-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 600W 613.14W 92,155.2 150.3 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-600-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 600W 613.57W 92,606.1 150.93 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1000-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,000W 1,023.93W 151,643.6 148.1 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1000-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,000W 1,024.23W 152,374 148.77 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1000-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,000W 1,024.52W 153,104.3 149.44 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1000-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,000W 1,022.14W 162,663.3 159.14 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1000-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,000W 1,022.66W 163,559.5 159.94 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1000-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,000W 1,023.18W 164,455.7 160.73 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1200-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,200W 1,218.01W 170,922.8 140.33 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1200-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,200W 1,218.58W 171,887.0 141.06 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1200-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,200W 1,219.15W 172,851.1 141.78 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1200-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,200W 1,217.71W 181,585.0 149.12 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1200-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,200W 1,218.14W 182,587.4 149.89 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1200-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,200W 1,218.57W 183,589.8 150.66 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1500-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,500W 1,526.16W 227,504.8 149.07 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1500-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,500W 1,526.88W 228,306.4 149.53 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1500-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,500W 1,527.59W 229,107.9 149.98 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1500-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,500W 1,528.24W 244,427.0 159.94 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1500-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,500W 1,528.83W 245,453.4 160.55 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1500-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,500W 1,529.41W 246,479.7 161.16 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1800-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,800W 1,828.35W 256,682.1 140.39 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1800-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,800W 1,828.93W 258,062.5 141.1 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1800-UNVL-XX-15-BK 15° 1,800W 1,829.51W 259,442.8 141.81 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1800-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,800W 1,828.9W 271,884.7 148.66 LPW 4000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1800-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,800W 1,829.47W 273,249.5 149.36 LPW 5000K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours
SQSL1-1800-UNVL-XX-30-BK 30° 1,800W 1,830.03W 274,614.3 150.06 LPW 5700K B5-U0-G5 162,000 Hours